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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

IRT EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – AOR
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 2

8759 Grace Day JAS RESEMBLANCE1
Grace Day,M/0/BR/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

74.808 0.000 73.7500.000 0.000 72.692 0

9310 Holly Sozou REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE2
Holly Sozou, M/2011/CH/160/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Highlite )NSW

69.423 0.000 71.9230.000 0.000 74.423 0

2580 Carla Leaver THE CONFIDENCE MAN3
Carla Leaver,-/2000/BA/162/AUS/TB, (Gods Own x Rubey Reiby)NSW

71.923 0.000 71.2500.000 0.000 70.577 0

1088 Kim Mcdonald DADIRRI SENSEI4
Kim Mcdonald,G/2012/CH/167.6/AUS/WB, (Dadirri Songline x Abduella)NSW

72.500 0.000 69.8080.000 0.000 67.115 0

9751 Louise Toohey CLEDDAU CASINO ROYALE5
Louise Toohey,G/41221/DC/170.18/AUS/AWHA, (Cannavaro (IMP) x Argentille Issima)NSW

69.231 0.000 68.5580.000 0.000 67.885 0

4129 Kerrin Cutrupi WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE6
Kerrin Cutrupi,-/2006/DB/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

69.231 0.000 68.2690.000 0.000 67.308 0

9889 Belinda Zaiter ALOHA AQUARIUS7
Belinda Zaiter,M/2009/BR/152.4/AUS/ASH, (Aloha Viking x Aloha Gemini)NSW

67.500 0.000 68.0770.000 0.000 68.654 0

8784 Bree Chisholm FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL8
Bree Chisholm,-/2009/CH/-/AUS/NLWB, (- x -)NSW

67.500 0.000 67.5960.000 0.000 67.692 0

9605 Melissa Gough FIRE N ICE R9
Melissa Gough,G/2012/BR/163/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Raggedy Ann R)NSW

63.654 0.000 65.8650.000 0.000 68.077 0

8790 Melissa Yee TS WINDTANZER10
Melissa Yee,-/2010/DC/160/AUS/HANN, (Worldwide PB x Falcon Crystal)NSW

66.731 0.000 65.5770.000 0.000 64.423 0

9962 Amelia Curic RICCADONNA D11
Amelia Curic,-/2008/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Fairbanks Girlfriend)NSW

65.385 0.000 65.1920.000 0.000 65.000 0

472 Cheryl Grant THE DUTCHMAN12
Cheryl Grant,G/2009/BA/172/NED/KWPN, (Unaniem x Pivera )NSW

66.538 0.000 65.0960.000 0.000 63.654 0

8115 Laura Northover NV HUDSON13
Laura Northover, G/2005/BA//AUS/CLYD x, ( x )NSW

62.115 0.000 64.9040.000 0.000 67.692 0

928 Kari Lyne SS SIR FLAME14
Kari Lyne, G/2009/DC/172/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x APH Feuer)NSW

64.231 0.000 64.0380.000 0.000 63.846 0

7718 Meredith Rein EVENING PRIMROSE15
Meredith Rein,M/2012/BA/-/AUS/HANN, (Prestige VDL x Dolce Vita)NSW

55.192 0.000 56.9230.000 0.000 58.654 1

7543 Veronique Ingram ROCOCO HITSCR
Veronique Ingram,-/2009/DC/161/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x -)ACT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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E: H: C: Prue Spurrett (NSW) M: B: Kerry Blackley (VIC)Ground Jury:
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823 Sarah Hanslow KARINGAL FRESCOSCR
Sarah Hanslow,G/2012/CH/158/AUS/HANN, (Ferrero Rocher x Rascal)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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1088 Kim Mcdonald DADIRRI SENSEI1
Kim Mcdonald,G/2012/CH/167.6/AUS/WB, (Dadirri Songline x Abduella)NSW

70.652 0.000 71.73972.826 0.000 0.000 0

8759 Grace Day JAS RESEMBLANCE2
Grace Day,M/0/BR/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

68.043 0.000 69.02270.000 0.000 0.000 0

9310 Holly Sozou REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE3
Holly Sozou, M/2011/CH/160/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Highlite )NSW

67.826 0.000 67.71767.609 0.000 0.000 0

2580 Carla Leaver THE CONFIDENCE MAN4
Carla Leaver,-/2000/BA/162/AUS/TB, (Gods Own x Rubey Reiby)NSW

66.304 0.000 66.95767.609 0.000 0.000 0

8790 Melissa Yee TS WINDTANZER5
Melissa Yee,-/2010/DC/160/AUS/HANN, (Worldwide PB x Falcon Crystal)NSW

67.174 0.000 65.87064.565 0.000 0.000 1

9751 Louise Toohey CLEDDAU CASINO ROYALE5
Louise Toohey,G/41221/DC/170.18/AUS/AWHA, (Cannavaro (IMP) x Argentille Issima)NSW

64.565 0.000 65.87067.174 0.000 0.000 1

9605 Melissa Gough FIRE N ICE R7
Melissa Gough,G/2012/BR/163/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Raggedy Ann R)NSW

66.087 0.000 65.76165.435 0.000 0.000 0

8115 Laura Northover NV HUDSON8
Laura Northover, G/2005/BA//AUS/CLYD x, ( x )NSW

65.000 0.000 65.10965.217 0.000 0.000 0

9889 Belinda Zaiter ALOHA AQUARIUS9
Belinda Zaiter,M/2009/BR/152.4/AUS/ASH, (Aloha Viking x Aloha Gemini)NSW

63.043 0.000 64.13065.217 0.000 0.000 0

8784 Bree Chisholm FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL10
Bree Chisholm,-/2009/CH/-/AUS/NLWB, (- x -)NSW

63.478 0.000 63.58763.696 0.000 0.000 0

472 Cheryl Grant THE DUTCHMAN11
Cheryl Grant,G/2009/BA/172/NED/KWPN, (Unaniem x Pivera )NSW

63.261 0.000 62.93562.609 0.000 0.000 0

4129 Kerrin Cutrupi WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE12
Kerrin Cutrupi,-/2006/DB/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

61.522 0.000 62.17462.826 0.000 0.000 0

9962 Amelia Curic RICCADONNA D13
Amelia Curic,-/2008/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Fairbanks Girlfriend)NSW

58.043 0.000 58.69659.348 0.000 0.000 0

823 Sarah Hanslow KARINGAL FRESCOSCR
Sarah Hanslow,G/2012/CH/158/AUS/HANN, (Ferrero Rocher x Rascal)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7718 Meredith Rein EVENING PRIMROSERET
Meredith Rein,M/2012/BA/-/AUS/HANN, (Prestige VDL x Dolce Vita)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7543 Veronique Ingram ROCOCO HITSCR
Veronique Ingram,-/2009/DC/161/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x -)ACT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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E: Julie Jones (NSW) H: C: Vicki Newham (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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928 Kari Lyne SS SIR FLAMESCR
Kari Lyne, G/2009/DC/172/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x APH Feuer)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

IRT Preliminary AOR Championship

JAS RESEMBLANCE Grace Day 73.750 35 69.022 34 142.772 698759

DADIRRI SENSEI Kim Mcdonald 69.808 32 71.739 35 141.547 671088

REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE Holly Sozou 71.923 34 67.717 33 139.640 679310

THE CONFIDENCE MAN Carla Leaver 71.250 33 66.957 32 138.207 652580

CLEDDAU CASINO ROYALE Louise Toohey 68.558 31 65.870 31 134.427 629751

TS WINDTANZER Melissa Yee 65.577 26 65.870 31 131.446 578790

ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter 68.077 29 64.130 27 132.207 569889

FIRE N ICE R Melissa Gough 65.865 27 65.761 29 131.626 569605

FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm 67.596 28 63.587 26 131.183 548784

WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE Kerrin Cutrupi 68.269 30 62.174 24 130.443 544129

NV HUDSON Laura Northover 64.904 23 65.109 28 130.013 518115

THE DUTCHMAN Cheryl Grant 65.096 24 62.935 25 128.031 49472

RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 65.192 25 58.696 23 123.888 489962

SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 64.038 22 0.000 64.038928

EVENING PRIMROSE Meredith Rein 56.923 21 0.000 56.9237718

ROCOCO HIT Veronique Ingram 0.000 0.000 0.0007543

KARINGAL FRESCO Sarah Hanslow 0.000 0.000 0.000823
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